

Tabulations of Tender No. 6841
 Bridge Rehabilitation
 (Structure)
 Over Winnipeg River on PR 313
 (Near Lac Du Bonnet)

				Eiffage Innovative Canada Inc.		Graham Construction & Engineering LP		Greenfield Construction		Kiewit Construcion Services ULC		M D Steele Construction Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	1,700,000.00	1,700,000.00	465,000.00	465,000.00	3,603,788.12	3,603,788.12	1,420,000.00	1,420,000.00	3,521,865.42	3,521,865.42
5771	Environmental Management Procedures	Lump-Sum	1	30,000.00	30,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	74,483.96	74,483.96	100,000.00	100,000.00	66,867.00	66,867.00
104	Traffic Control Level IV	Lump-Sum	1	125,000.00	125,000.00	375,000.00	375,000.00	731,584.45	731,584.45	215,000.00	215,000.00	171,556.00	171,556.00
5966	Access Roads and Site Work Roads	Lump-Sum	1	265,000.00	265,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	54,134.16	54,134.16	200,000.00	200,000.00	235,660.00	235,660.00
402	Supply of Field Office Class A	Lump-Sum	1	45,000.00	45,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	38,667.25	38,667.25	100,000.00	100,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
5963	Structural Excavation	Lump-Sum	1	125,000.00	125,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	23,200.35	23,200.35	66,000.00	66,000.00	168,800.00	168,800.00
429	Dismantling and Salvaging Existing Structures	Lump-Sum	1	95,000.00	95,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00	38,667.25	38,667.25	410,000.00	410,000.00	146,500.00	146,500.00
5947	Temporary Work Platforms	Lump-Sum	1	5,950,000.00	5,950,000.00	300,000.00	300,000.00	140,903.48	140,903.48	300,000.00	300,000.00	650,480.00	650,480.00
5610	Shoring	Lump-Sum	1	125,000.00	125,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	23,200.35	23,200.35	40,000.00	40,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
5920	Demolition and Removal of Existing Structures	Lump-Sum	1	950,000.00	950,000.00	2,825,000.00	2,825,000.00	585,422.23	585,422.23	1,575,000.00	1,575,000.00	1,485,000.00	1,485,000.00
5692	Drill & Place Caissons	Meter	77	1,900.00	146,300.00	5,500.00	423,500.00	2,370.28	182,511.56	4,390.00	338,030.00	605.42	46,617.34
5693	Drill&Place Rock-Socketed Caissons	Meter	21	2,000.00	42,000.00	7,250.00	152,250.00	5,674.32	119,160.72	4,500.00	94,500.00	1,803.81	37,880.01
5996	Asphalt Damp Proofing	Square Meter	200	20.00	4,000.00	40.00	8,000.00	5.03	1,006.00	17.00	3,400.00	13.50	2,700.00
497	Supplying & Placing Subsurface Drainage	Lump-Sum	1	30,000.00	30,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	58,464.89	58,464.89	48,000.00	48,000.00	16,228.00	16,228.00
460	Supplying and Placing Granular Backfill (Type 1)	Tonne	1,000	40.00	40,000.00	45.00	45,000.00	41.17	41,170.00	35.00	35,000.00	40.00	40,000.00
6072	Lightweight Backfill (EPS)	Cubic Meter	165	250.00	41,250.00	315.00	51,975.00	128.47	21,197.55	260.00	42,900.00	107.62	17,757.30
478	Lump Sum Backfill	Lump-Sum	1	30,000.00	30,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	15,466.90	15,466.90	110,000.00	110,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
5858	Supply Bearings (Pot: all types)	Each	80	6,500.00	520,000.00	2,750.00	220,000.00	4,239.75	339,180.00	3,500.00	280,000.00	2,723.18	217,854.40
5858	Supply Bearings (Elastomeric)	Each	4	5,000.00	20,000.00	3,750.00	15,000.00	9,199.87	36,799.48	10,000.00	40,000.00	5,948.00	23,792.00
5597	Installation of Bridge Bearings (Pot: all types)	Each	80	2,000.00	160,000.00	500.00	40,000.00	1,546.69	123,735.20	1,400.00	112,000.00	419.55	33,564.00
5597	Installation of Bridge Bearings (Elastomeric)	Each	4	2,000.00	8,000.00	1,200.00	4,800.00	1,546.69	6,186.76	18,000.00	72,000.00	302.75	1,211.00
5933	Surface Preparation of Concrete	Square Meter	40	80.00	3,200.00	250.00	10,000.00	232.00	9,280.00	200.00	8,000.00	100.00	4,000.00
504	Drilling and Placing Dowels	Each	890	25.00	22,250.00	30.00	26,700.00	27.35	24,341.50	120.00	106,800.00	22.00	19,580.00
6003	Delivery of Structural Steel	Kilogram	1,506,386	0.30	451,915.80	0.20	301,277.20	0.13	195,830.18	0.40	602,554.40	0.27	406,724.22
468	Erection of Structural Steel	Kilogram	1,506,386	1.20	1,807,663.20	3.10	4,669,796.60	0.48	723,065.28	2.20	3,314,049.20	0.76	1,144,853.36
5698	Field Surf Prep & Painting Struct Steel	Lump-Sum	1	135,000.00	135,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	76,561.16	76,561.16	20,000.00	20,000.00	43,900.00	43,900.00
6045	Supply of Precast Prestressed Concrete DeckPanels	Cubic Meter	810	3,200.00	2,592,000.00	3,000.00	2,430,000.00	4,089.18	3,312,235.80	2,500.00	2,025,000.00	3,014.20	2,441,502.00
6047	Delivery of Precast Prestressed Concrete Deck Panels	Cubic Meter	810	400.00	324,000.00	123.46	100,002.60	78.29	63,414.90	900.00	729,000.00	235.80	190,998.00
5661	Install Precast Panels	Cubic Meter	810	600.00	486,000.00	370.00	299,700.00	137.49	111,366.90	1,700.00	1,377,000.00	386.59	313,137.90
6050	Supply and Place Ultra-High Performance Concrete	Cubic Meter	190	10,500.00	1,995,000.00	18,000.00	3,420,000.00	14,137.07	2,686,043.30	14,500.00	2,755,000.00	9,241.29	1,755,845.10
5857	Supply Reinforcing Steel (Black)	Kilogram	23,566	1.50	35,349.00	1.40	32,992.40	2.32	54,673.12	1.50	35,349.00	1.40	32,992.40
5716	Supplying Reinforcing Steel (Stainless)	Kilogram	11,876	7.00	83,132.00	7.12	84,557.12	10.58	125,648.08	8.50	100,946.00	6.64	78,856.64
5587	Supply Reinforcing Steel (ChromX)	Kilogram	66,890	4.00	267,560.00	3.43	229,432.70	5.35	357,861.50	4.50	301,005.00	3.43	229,432.70
73	Miscellaneous Materials (Type Black Steel, All Sizes)	Each	100	70.00	7,000.00	52.00	5,200.00	95.52	9,552.00	54.00	5,400.00	51.76	5,176.00
73	Miscellaneous Materials (Type Stainless Steel, All Sizes)	Each	400	120.00	48,000.00	112.00	44,800.00	189.07	75,628.00	125.00	50,000.00	112.24	44,896.00
73	Miscellaneous Materials (Type ChromX Compatible, All Sizes)	Each	950	90.00	85,500.00	74.00	70,300.00	129.98	123,481.00	80.00	76,000.00	74.04	70,338.00
435	Placing Reinforcing Steel	Kilogram	92,801	2.00	185,602.00	1.18	109,505.18	1.92	178,177.92	3.00	278,403.00	1.18	109,505.18
5820	Supply Post Tensioning System	Lump-Sum	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	38,667.25	38,667.25	42,000.00	42,000.00	18,469.00	18,469.00
5821	Install Post Tensioning System	Lump-Sum	1	12,000.00	12,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,466.90	15,466.90	8,000.00	8,000.00	61,092.00	61,092.00
376	Permeable Formwork Liner	Square Meter	550	60.00	33,000.00	100.00	55,000.00	11.60	6,380.00	250.00	137,500.00	28.00	15,400.00
5962	Stationary Deck Hoarding	Lump-Sum	1	300,000.00	300,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	38,667.25	38,667.25	80,000.00	80,000.00	71,200.00	71,200.00
5895	Supply and Place Concrete (Substructure)	Cubic Meter	185	3,000.00	555,000.00	2,100.00	388,500.00	1,563.40	289,229.00	3,600.00	666,000.00	1,787.69	330,722.65
5896	Supplying and Placing Concrete (Superstructure)	Cubic Meter	450	3,000.00	1,350,000.00	2,300.00	1,035,000.00	2,620.44	1,179,198.00	3,000.00	1,350,000.00	1,517.43	682,843.50

Tabulations of Tender No. 6841
 Bridge Rehabilitation
 (Structure)
 Over Winnipeg River on PR 313
 (Near Lac Du Bonnet)

				Eiffage Innovative Canada Inc.		Graham Construction & Engineering LP		Greenfield Construction		Kiewit Construcion Services ULC		M D Steele Construction Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
6070	Concrete Sealer	Lump-Sum	1	65,000.00	65,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	3,944.06	3,944.06	60,000.00	60,000.00	33,400.00	33,400.00
5824	Supply & Fabrication of Expansion Joint	Each	11	17,000.00	187,000.00	20,000.00	220,000.00	19,002.00	209,022.00	18,000.00	198,000.00	15,481.00	170,291.00
5825	Erection of Expansion Joint	Each	11	10,000.00	110,000.00	35,000.00	385,000.00	3,866.73	42,534.03	25,000.00	275,000.00	5,436.36	59,799.96
5969	Supply and Fabricate Miscellaneous Metal	Kilogram	96,207	6.00	577,242.00	4.18	402,145.26	11.37	1,093,873.59	9.20	885,104.40	4.89	470,452.23
469	Placing Miscellaneous Metal	Kilogram	96,207	2.00	192,414.00	1.50	144,310.50	1.93	185,679.51	2.30	221,276.10	0.47	45,217.29
5508	Sup Install Aluminum Pedestrian Handrail	Kilogram	12,495	30.00	374,850.00	12.50	156,187.50	20.91	261,270.45	16.00	199,920.00	12.52	156,437.40
5968	Supply and Install Navigation Lights	Lump-Sum	2	50,000.00	100,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	11,600.18	23,200.36	8,000.00	16,000.00	7,500.00	15,000.00
5706	Electrical Installation	Lump-Sum	1	1,100,000.00	1,100,000.00	500,000.00	500,000.00	953,280.03	953,280.03	900,000.00	900,000.00	782,040.00	782,040.00
464	Hot Poured Rubberized Asphalt Waterproofing	Square Meter	3,080	60.00	184,800.00	36.00	110,880.00	74.35	228,998.00	40.00	123,200.00	34.00	104,720.00
1127	Bit Pvmt CIB (Br Deck) Oils Supp by Cont	Tonne	925	140.00	129,500.00	127.00	117,475.00	207.26	191,715.50	130.00	120,250.00	113.00	104,525.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	1,200	4.00	4,800.00	3.00	3,600.00	3.87	4,644.00	2.00	2,400.00	2.75	3,300.00
217	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 600 mm	Square Meter	1,000	100.00	100,000.00	60.00	60,000.00	64.34	64,340.00	105.00	105,000.00	115.00	115,000.00
Part A Bridge Work Price				\$24,366,328.00		\$21,667,887.06		\$19,216,201.23		\$22,775,987.10		\$17,099,980.00	
743	Sawcutting Pavement	Meter	750	20.00	15,000.00	10.00	7,500.00	15.47	11,602.50	8.00	6,000.00	5.00	3,750.00
327	Removing Asphalt Pavement	Square Meter	8,500	8.00	68,000.00	6.00	51,000.00	9.28	78,880.00	6.00	51,000.00	4.50	38,250.00
122	Clearing and Grubbing	Hectare	1	12,000.00	12,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	15,466.90	15,466.90	10,000.00	10,000.00	4,700.00	4,700.00
834	Stripping Slopes	Station	6	3,000.00	18,000.00	2,000.00	12,000.00	3,093.38	18,560.28	2,000.00	12,000.00	810.00	4,860.00
168	Composite Excavation	Cubic Meter	7,500	25.00	187,500.00	21.00	157,500.00	32.48	243,600.00	15.00	112,500.00	20.40	153,000.00
161	Bench Cuts	Station	6	2,000.00	12,000.00	1,800.00	10,800.00	2,784.04	16,704.24	1,800.00	10,800.00	965.00	5,790.00
172	Waste Excavation	Cubic Meter	1,500	22.00	33,000.00	21.00	31,500.00	32.48	48,720.00	21.00	31,500.00	17.00	25,500.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	7,500	3.00	22,500.00	2.50	18,750.00	3.87	29,025.00	2.50	18,750.00	2.75	20,625.00
515	Preparation of Existing Surface	Station	6.50	1,500.00	9,750.00	1,300.00	8,450.00	2,010.70	13,069.55	1,300.00	8,450.00	720.00	4,680.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A"	Tonne	3,500	35.00	122,500.00	27.00	94,500.00	41.76	146,160.00	27.00	94,500.00	32.25	112,875.00
315	Binder Material	Tonne	1,500	1.00	1,500.00	0.00	0.00	41.76	62,640.00	0.50	750.00	0.01	15.00
312	Granular Base Course Class "C"	Tonne	4,500	30.00	135,000.00	23.00	103,500.00	35.57	160,065.00	23.00	103,500.00	31.00	139,500.00
765	Supply & Apply Prime Coat	Liter	6,000	0.50	3,000.00	0.40	2,400.00	0.62	3,720.00	0.30	1,800.00	1.40	8,400.00
298	Bit Pvmt, CI "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.)	Tonne	2,000	120.00	240,000.00	105.00	210,000.00	173.23	346,460.00	105.00	210,000.00	117.00	234,000.00
1281	Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket C11 Type Urban Biodegradable	Square Meter	6,500	4.00	26,000.00	2.50	16,250.00	3.87	25,155.00	6.00	39,000.00	2.50	16,250.00
162	Topsoil Excavation	Station	6.50	2,500.00	16,250.00	2,000.00	13,000.00	3,093.38	20,106.97	2,000.00	13,000.00	1,200.00	7,800.00
522	Seeding	Square Meter	10,000	1.00	10,000.00	0.25	2,500.00	0.39	3,900.00	1.30	13,000.00	0.25	2,500.00
1026	Connect Guardrail to Bridge	Each	4	1,500.00	6,000.00	515.00	2,060.00	773.35	3,093.40	540.00	2,160.00	1,050.00	4,200.00
673	Installation of Thrie Beam Guardrail	Meter	16	120.00	1,920.00	270.00	4,320.00	154.67	2,474.72	280.00	4,480.00	615.00	9,840.00
717	Install W ThrieBeam Transition Guardrail	Meter	8	200.00	1,600.00	325.00	2,600.00	154.67	1,237.36	335.00	2,680.00	875.00	7,000.00
716	Installation of W-Beam Guardrail	Meter	230	120.00	27,600.00	150.00	34,500.00	154.67	35,574.10	135.00	31,050.00	107.00	24,610.00
1444	Installation of Guardrail End Treatment	Each	4	3,500.00	14,000.00	2,290.00	9,160.00	1,546.69	6,186.76	2,350.00	9,400.00	2,625.00	10,500.00
557	Motor Grader	Hour	40	175.00	7,000.00	200.00	8,000.00	306.24	12,249.60	165.00	6,600.00	210.00	8,400.00
991	Tandem Truck	Hour	75	95.00	7,125.00	110.00	8,250.00	157.76	11,832.00	85.00	6,375.00	95.00	7,125.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	50	165.00	8,250.00	190.00	9,500.00	278.40	13,920.00	150.00	7,500.00	175.00	8,750.00
733	Wheel Loader	Hour	40	150.00	6,000.00	175.00	7,000.00	250.56	10,022.40	135.00	5,400.00	165.00	6,600.00
659	Semi-Trailer Truck	Hour	50	110.00	5,500.00	110.00	5,500.00	176.32	8,816.00	95.00	4,750.00	130.00	6,500.00
Part B Road Work Price				\$1,016,995.00		\$831,540.00		\$1,349,241.78		\$816,945.00		\$876,020.00	
TOTAL PRICE				\$25,383,323.00		\$22,499,427.06		\$20,565,443.01		\$23,592,932.10		\$17,976,000.00	

Tabulations of Tender No. 6841
 Bridge Rehabilitation
 (Structure)
 Over Winnipeg River on PR 313
 (Near Lac Du Bonnet)

					PCL Constructors Canada Inc.		Surespan Construction Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	1,011,693.39	1,011,693.39	3,124,777.99	3,124,777.99	
5771	Environmental Management Procedures	Lump-Sum	1	49,615.00	49,615.00	191,271.04	191,271.04	
104	Traffic Control Level IV	Lump-Sum	1	665,421.59	665,421.59	393,399.50	393,399.50	
5966	Access Roads and Site Work Roads	Lump-Sum	1	2,303,956.75	2,303,956.75	588,610.62	588,610.62	
402	Supply of Field Office Class A	Lump-Sum	1	42,407.00	42,407.00	125,379.70	125,379.70	
5963	Structural Excavation	Lump-Sum	1	78,009.00	78,009.00	108,957.00	108,957.00	
429	Dismantling and Salvaging Existing Structures	Lump-Sum	1	122,810.00	122,810.00	298,486.44	298,486.44	
5947	Temporary Work Platforms	Lump-Sum	1	4,315,146.02	4,315,146.02	781,633.12	781,633.12	
5610	Shoring	Lump-Sum	1	73,255.26	73,255.26	200,733.54	200,733.54	
5920	Demolition and Removal of Existing Structures	Lump-Sum	1	967,818.00	967,818.00	1,139,028.50	1,139,028.50	
5692	Drill & Place Caissons	Meter	77	1,574.55	121,240.35	4,407.96	339,412.92	
5693	Drill&Place Rock-Socketed Caissons	Meter	21	1,619.00	33,999.00	4,246.79	89,182.59	
5996	Asphalt Damp Proofing	Square Meter	200	37.00	7,400.00	90.84	18,168.00	
497	Supplying & Placing Subsurface Drainage	Lump-Sum	1	6,729.00	6,729.00	193,408.59	193,408.59	
460	Supplying and Placing Granular Backfill (Type 1)	Tonne	1,000	34.00	34,000.00	96.70	96,700.00	
6072	Lightweight Backfill (EPS)	Cubic Meter	165	171.00	28,215.00	459.70	75,850.50	
478	Lump Sum Backfill	Lump-Sum	1	61,557.42	61,557.42	76,786.80	76,786.80	
5858	Supply Bearings (Pot: all types)	Each	80	2,563.00	205,040.00	4,706.83	376,546.40	
5858	Supply Bearings (Elastomeric)	Each	4	5,948.00	23,792.00	9,143.53	36,574.12	
5597	Installation of Bridge Bearings (Pot: all types)	Each	80	1,290.00	103,200.00	1,923.82	153,905.60	
5597	Installation of Bridge Bearings (Elastomeric)	Each	4	4,157.00	16,628.00	3,178.71	12,714.84	
5933	Surface Preparation of Concrete	Square Meter	40	158.00	6,320.00	860.56	34,422.40	
504	Drilling and Placing Dowels	Each	890	23.00	20,470.00	74.58	66,376.20	
6003	Delivery of Structural Steel	Kilogram	1,506,386	0.17	256,085.62	0.25	376,596.50	
468	Erection of Structural Steel	Kilogram	1,506,386	1.25	1,882,982.50	1.35	2,033,621.10	
5698	Field Surf Prep & Painting Struct Steel	Lump-Sum	1	43,900.00	43,900.00	88,432.54	88,432.54	
6045	Supply of Precast Prestressed Concrete Deck Panels	Cubic Meter	810	2,854.00	2,311,740.00	2,539.96	2,057,367.60	
6047	Delivery of Precast Prestressed Concrete Deck Panels	Cubic Meter	810	51.00	41,310.00	418.15	338,701.50	
5661	Install Precast Panels	Cubic Meter	810	727.00	588,870.00	920.76	745,815.60	
6050	Supply and Place Ultra-High Performance Concrete	Cubic Meter	190	8,520.00	1,618,800.00	9,554.22	1,815,301.80	
5857	Supply Reinforcing Steel (Black)	Kilogram	23,566	1.40	32,992.40	1.87	44,068.42	
5716	Supplying Reinforcing Steel (Stainless)	Kilogram	11,876	6.64	78,856.64	7.58	90,020.08	
5587	Supply Reinforcing Steel (ChromX)	Kilogram	66,890	3.43	229,432.70	3.76	251,506.40	
73	Miscellaneous Materials (Type Black Steel, All Sizes)	Each	100	52.76	5,276.00	163.09	16,309.00	
73	Miscellaneous Materials (Type Stainless Steel, All Sizes)	Each	400	112.24	44,896.00	140.07	56,028.00	
73	Miscellaneous Materials (Type ChromX Compatible, All Sizes)	Each	950	74.04	70,338.00	85.76	81,472.00	
435	Placing Reinforcing Steel	Kilogram	92,801	1.34	124,353.34	1.74	161,473.74	
5820	Supply Post Tensioning System	Lump-Sum	1	7,548.00	7,548.00	20,242.98	20,242.98	
5821	Install Post Tensioning System	Lump-Sum	1	25,758.00	25,758.00	81,825.19	81,825.19	
376	Permeable Formwork Liner	Square Meter	550	33.00	18,150.00	65.62	36,091.00	
5962	Stationary Deck Hoarding	Lump-Sum	1	129,128.00	129,128.00	383,522.54	383,522.54	
5895	Supply and Place Concrete (Substructure)	Cubic Meter	185	2,683.00	496,355.00	4,643.04	858,962.40	
5896	Supplying and Placing Concrete (Superstructure)	Cubic Meter	450	1,353.00	608,850.00	2,881.98	1,296,891.00	

Tabulations of Tender No. 6841
 Bridge Rehabilitation
 (Structure)
 Over Winnipeg River on PR 313
 (Near Lac Du Bonnet)

		PCL Constructors Canada Inc.				Surespan Construction Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
6070	Concrete Sealer	Lump-Sum	1	20,449.00	20,449.00	12,938.94	12,938.94
5824	Supply & Fabrication of Expansion Joint	Each	11	14,299.00	157,289.00	16,979.15	186,770.65
5825	Erection of Expansion Joint	Each	11	12,088.00	132,968.00	16,212.40	178,336.40
5969	Supply and Fabricate Miscellaneous Metal	Kilogram	96,207	4.18	402,145.26	9.37	901,459.59
469	Placing Miscellaneous Metal	Kilogram	96,207	1.47	141,424.29	0.33	31,748.31
5508	Sup Install Aluminum Pedestrian Handrail	Kilogram	12,495	14.30	178,678.50	14.68	183,426.60
5968	Supply and Install Navigation Lights	Lump-Sum	2	7,500.00	15,000.00	26,133.13	52,266.26
5706	Electrical Installation	Lump-Sum	1	584,055.00	584,055.00	1,028,753.59	1,028,753.59
464	Hot Poured Rubberized Asphalt Waterproofing	Square Meter	3,080	34.00	104,720.00	43.23	133,148.40
1127	Bit Pvmnt CIB (Br Deck) Oils Supp by Cont	Tonne	925	127.00	117,475.00	206.21	190,744.25
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	1,200	1.40	1,680.00	3.00	3,600.00
217	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 600 mm	Square Meter	1,000	95.91	95,910.00	144.53	144,530.00
				Part A Bridge Work Price		\$20,866,139.03	
743	Sawcutting Pavement	Meter	750	10.00	7,500.00	10.00	7,500.00
327	Removing Asphalt Pavement	Square Meter	8,500	6.00	51,000.00	6.00	51,000.00
122	Clearing and Grubbing	Hectare	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	11,434.04	11,434.04
834	Stripping Slopes	Station	6	2,000.00	12,000.00	2,239.01	13,434.06
168	Composite Excavation	Cubic Meter	7,500	21.00	157,500.00	21.38	160,350.00
161	Bench Cuts	Station	6	1,800.00	10,800.00	2,039.01	12,234.06
172	Waste Excavation	Cubic Meter	1,500	21.00	31,500.00	21.96	32,940.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	7,500	2.50	18,750.00	2.50	18,750.00
515	Preparation of Existing Surface	Station	6.50	1,300.00	8,450.00	1,741.24	11,318.06
310	Granular Base Course Class "A"	Tonne	3,500	27.00	94,500.00	33.77	118,195.00
315	Binder Material	Tonne	1,500	0.00	0.00	1.00	1,500.00
312	Granular Base Course Class "C"	Tonne	4,500	23.00	103,500.00	28.27	127,215.00
765	Supply & Apply Prime Coat	Liter	6,000	0.40	2,400.00	0.40	2,400.00
298	Bit Pvmnt, CI "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.)	Tonne	2,000	105.00	210,000.00	145.40	290,800.00
1281	Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket CI1 Type Urban Biodegradable	Square Meter	6,500	2.50	16,250.00	1.00	6,500.00
162	Topsoil Excavation	Station	6.50	2,000.00	13,000.00	2,000.00	13,000.00
522	Seeding	Square Meter	10,000	0.25	2,500.00	2.60	26,000.00
1026	Connect Guardrail to Bridge	Each	4	500.00	2,000.00	27.43	109.72
673	Installation of Thrie Beam Guardrail	Meter	16	250.00	4,000.00	309.08	4,945.28
717	Install W ThrieBeam Transition Guardrail	Meter	8	300.00	2,400.00	398.71	3,189.68
716	Installation of W-Beam Guardrail	Meter	230	150.00	34,500.00	170.83	39,290.90
1444	Installation of Guardrail End Treatment	Each	4	2,100.00	8,400.00	3,650.34	14,601.36
557	Motor Grader	Hour	40	165.00	6,600.00	165.00	6,600.00
991	Tandem Truck	Hour	75	85.00	6,375.00	85.00	6,375.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	50	150.00	7,500.00	150.00	7,500.00
733	Wheel Loader	Hour	40	135.00	5,400.00	135.00	5,400.00
659	Semi-Trailer Truck	Hour	50	95.00	4,750.00	95.00	4,750.00
				Part B Road Work Price		\$831,575.00	
				TOTAL PRICE		\$21,697,714.03	
						\$22,404,298.79	